

SC No.927/18
State Vs. Afroj
FIR No.236/18
PS :Keshav Puram

20.11.2019

Pr: Ms. Kiran Bala, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Accused produced from JC.

Proxy counsel for Ms. Usha Rani, Ld. LAC, for the accused.

PW16 Ct. Mahender Kumar, PW17 Ct. Ram Avtar and PW18
Salman are examined, cross-examined and discharged.

To come up for remaining PE on **25.02.2020**.

(Deepak Garg)
ASJ-II, North West
Rohini:Delhi
20.11.2019