

34

Bail SC/927/2018

State Vs. Afroj

FIR No. 236/2018

PS Keshav Puram

08.10.2025

Present : Sh. K D Pachauri, Ld. Special PP for the State.

Sh. Nitin Kumar, Ld. Counsel for applicant/accused(through VC).

At request of counsel for the applicant, list on 15.10.2025.

(SHIVAJI ANAND)  
ASJ-II/SPECIAL JUDGE NDPS/  
NORTH-WEST/ROHINI COURTS/  
DELHI/08.10.2025