

42

Misc SC/927/2018

State Vs. Afroj

FIR No. 236/2018

PS Keshav Puram

16.10.2025

Present : Sh. K D Pachauri, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

None for the applicant.

Copy of jail medical report be provided to the applicant.

As no further orders are required, present miscellaneous application is hereby disposed off.

(SHIVAJI ANAND)
ASJ-II/SPECIAL JUDGE NDPS/
NORTH-WEST/ROHINI COURTS/
DELHI/16.10.2025